Mason Cross Country Invitational
Presented by Buckeye Running company

Race 1 - HS Girls Section | Varsity - 5K
09/08/2018 - 09:00 am

Team

Team

Place Name Score  Time
1 M MAsON 69  1:38:38
2 TURPIN 128 1:41:28
3 [l LOVELAND 142 1:42:18
4 U] URSULINE ACADEMY 151 142:23
5 4% SPRINGBORO 185 1:44:34
6 LINCOLN 187 144:33
7 ks SYCAMORE 207 1:44:27
8 % DUB.COFFMAN 216 1:45:13
9 % MILFORD 268 1:47:28
10 () MIAMISBURG 272 1:4758
11 %» WALNUT HILLS 274 1:48:01
12 W) WYOMING 276 147:19
13 HIGHLANDS HS (KY) 201  1:48:06
14 & SETON 323 14927
15 & WEST CLERMONT 361 1:52:03
16 5 DUB.SCIOTO 363 1:51:24
17 [N NORTHMONT 440 1:57:13
18 3 HAMILTON 584 2:22:14
DNP /7 BUTLER 1:33:38
DNP & WINTON WOODS 1:21:57
DNP |2 OAKWOOD 38:46
DNP 2 PICK. CENTRAL 20:21
DNP 2§ MIDDLETOWN 36:37

Race Results

Runner  Avg 5Man
Avg Mile Gap  Finish Order Scoring Order

19:43 6:20 0:52  4,15,18,19, 21, 23, 24 3,14,16, 17,19, 21, 22

20:17 6:31 2:00 10,12, 26,27,73,123 9,11, 24, 25,59, 95

20:27 6:35 1:36 13,20,31,44,56,58,69 12,18, 29, 37, 46, 48, 56

20:28 6:35 2:40 1,11, 38,62, 70, 88, 89 1,10, 32, 51,57, 70, 71

20:54 6:43 1:57 7,46, 47,57, 65,75, 82 6, 39, 40, 47, 53, 61, 65

20:54 6:43 1:47 17,42, 45, 54,68, 109, 113 15, 35, 38, 44, 55, 87, 89

20:53 6:43 2:51 9,22, 36, 80, 104, 127,129 8, 20, 31, 64, 84, 97,99

21:02 6:46 2:33  14,30,59,61,95,96,99 13,28, 49, 50, 76, 77, 80

21:29 6:55 2110 25,43, 84, 86, 92, 115, 142 23, 36, 67, 68, 74, 90, 106

21:35 6:57 1:31  41,55,64,83,93,117,122 34,45, 52, 66, 75, 91, 94

21:36 6:57 1126 40,50, 67,90, 91,103, 108 33,42, 54,72, 73, 83, 86

21:27 6:54 3:.07  8,32,87,102, 111, 134, 7,30, 69, 82, 88, 102, 103
136

21:37 6:57 417 5,28,74,130, 131, 147 4,26, 60, 100, 101, 109

21:53 7:02 115 51,72,78, 98, 100, 107, 43, 58, 62, 79, 81, 85, 92
119

22:24 7:12 5:01 6,29, 144,148,152, 155, 5,27, 107, 110, 112, 114,
159 117

22:16 7:10 4:50 3,79,126, 128,140,141, 2,63, 96, 98, 104, 105, 108
145

23:26 7:32 4:50 49, 97,120, 154, 156 41,78, 93,113,115

28:26 9:09 11:39 150, 158, 161, 162, 164 111, 116, 118, 119, 120

2324 732 63, 71, 149, 157 4 Runners

27:19 8:47 112, 160, 163 3 Runners

19:23 6:14 2,16 2 Runners

20:21 6:33 33 1 Runner

36:37 1147 165 1 Runner
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Hannah Doerger
Grace Hartman
Audrey Bannister
Maddie Ullom
Maggie Schroeder
Maddie Walker
Zoe Chappelle
Riley Bahr

Olivia Anaple
Ella Lambert
Jenna Murdock
Jayne Maxwell
Jessie Gibbins
Abigail Scherer
Ava Stover
Elizabeth Vaughn
Alyssa Shope
Faith Min
Allyson Kouche
Ellie Carr

Lilly Hallum
Jozy Allen

Kiera Doran
Brooke Harvey
Emmy Sager
Anna Polivka
Isabel Shim
Alyssa Harris
Morgan Walsh
Madeline Erwin
Maaike Snider
Tiffany Chen
Grace Osborn
Erica Fennimore

Ellie Bevan

Victoria Schwegmann

Megan Miller
Lucy Hansen
Manuela Capiello
Ruth Debono

Race 1 - HS Girls Section | Varsity - 5K
09/08/2018 - 09:00 am

Individual Race Results
Grade School Time Points  Place Name Grade School
11 Ursuline Academy  18:56.3 1 41 Ella Davis 10  Miamisburg
9  Oakwood 18:58.1 42 Elise Wunderlin 10 Lincoln
10  Dub. Scioto 19.016 2 43 Olivia Loeffler 11 Milford
11 Mason 19:084 3 44  Grace Moriarty 12 Loveland
10 Highlands HS (KY) 19:11.9 4 45 Ari Redmond 12 Lincoln
12 West Clermont 19179 5 46 Lucy Short 10  Springboro
11 Springboro 19:346 6 47 Manon Blackman 11 Springboro
12 Wyoming 19:382 7 48 Kennedy Rader 9 Mason
12 Sycamore 19:388 8 49  Chloe Knick 9  Northmont
10 Turpin 19410 9 50 Mary Westrich 9  Walnut Hills
12 Ursuline Academy  19:44.0 10 51 Jessica Streckfuss 9 Seton
11 Turpin 19451 11 52 Jenna Harris 10 Mason
9 Loveland 19:470 12 53  Aria Hawkins 10 Mason
10  Dub. Coffman 19:477 13 54 Riley Dickson 11 Lincoln
10 Mason 19:481 14 55 Grace McGrew 12 Miamisburg
11 Oakwood 19:48.3 56 Audrey O'Keefe 9 Loveland
9 Lincoln 19:48.7 15 57 Sutton Case 9  Springboro
11 Mason 19:496 16 58 Kirstin Thomas 11 Loveland
12 Mason 19:51.0 17 59 Emma Niswonger 11 Dub. Coffman
10 Loveland 19:520 18 60 Alyssa Horvath 11 Mason
12 Mason 20:01.2 19 61 Kasey Stammen 9  Dub. Coffman
10  Sycamore 20:03.3 20 62 Paige Murdock 10  Ursuline Academy
10 Mason 20:03.7 21 63  Abbie Schoenherr 12 Butler
11 Mason 20:046 22 64 Julianna Herron 11 Miamisburg
9  Milford 20:089 23 65 Kara Schoch 11 Springboro
11 Turpin 201104 24 66 Nathalie Schickendantz 12 Mason
12 Turpin 20:10.6 25 67 Elija Hubbell 9  Walnut Hills
9 Highlands HS (KY) 20:120 26 68 Tara Schope 11 Lincoln
12 West Clermont 20:13.2 27 69 Kristina Feighery 9 Loveland
9  Dub. Coffman 20:13.7 28 70 Sara Timberlake 10  Ursuline Academy
9 Loveland 20:20.7 29 71 Elizabeth Kilgore 11 Butler
11 Wyoming 20:21.2 30 72 Katie Schutte 10  Seton
10  Pick. Central 20:21.5 73 Jennifer Middendorf 11 Turpin
10 Mason 20:22.4 74  Alissa Campbell 11 Highlands HS (KY)
10 Mason 20:22.6 75 Megan Saylor 9  Springboro
10  Sycamore 20:23.9 31 76 Sydney Cree 12 Loveland
12 Mason 20:26.5 77 Macie Radcliffe 9 Mason
11 Ursuline Academy  20:40.1 32 78 Kayla Hess 11 Seton
10 Mason 20:40.2 79 Lauren Chapman 12 Dub. Scioto
9  Walnut Hills 20484 33 80 Jemma Pooley 9  Sycamore

Time
20:48.5
20:52.8
20:55.6
20:55.8
20:56.1
21:02.1
21:02.1
21:.05.7
21:.05.8
21:09.5
21:11.9
21:17.4
21:18.2
21:19.8
21:21.9
21:23.3
21:24.0
21:24 4
21:24.7
21:254
21:26.2
21:26.3
21:27.1
21:31.5
21:31.6
21:33.6
21:35.8
21:35.8
21:35.8
21:36.6
21:36.7
21:38.0
21:41.5
21:44.7
21:45.7
21:46.0
21:46.3
21:47.3
21:50.7
21:50.8
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Allyssa Dilley
Kate Herr

Allie Bell

Emma Beck
Skyler Daumeyer
Samantha Conrad
Sylvia Coyle

Maia Czarnecki
Sophie Taylor
Caroline Meyer
Lina Drechsler
Emily Rodeffer
Nicole Prior

Julia Stone
McKenna Leonard
Claire Gibson
Terri'’Anna Lewis
Julie Schenkel
Jaela Proper
Sarah Nie

Natalie Conrad
Katy Vanatsky
Kelsey McSherry
Ellie Stadelmann
Katherine Simer
Kendall Starr
Allison Streckfuss
Sabrina McSherry
Olivia Keener
Quinn Cramer
Allison Abplanalp
Alondra Sotelo
Rachel Bolumen
Elena Roudebush
Gretchen Feldkamp
Hannah Schlegel
Emma Wyss
Margie Fronduti
Megan Cavanaugh

Raelyn Barrett

Race 1 - HS Girls Section | Varsity - 5K
09/08/2018 - 09:00 am

Individual
Grade School Time Points

9 Mason 21:50.8

10  Springboro 21:519 65
10  Miamisburg 21:56.4 66
11 Milford 21:588 67
10 Loveland 22:01.5

9  Milford 22:058 68
10 Wyoming 22:06.0 69
12 Ursuline Academy  22:089 70
10  Ursuline Academy  22:10.7 71
10 Walnut Hills 22127 72
12 Walnut Hills 22147 73
9  Milford 22193 74
10 Miamisburg 22.201 75
9  Springboro 22:20.3

9  Dub. Coffman 22:20.7 76
10  Dub. Coffman 22223 171
11 Northmont 22233 78
10 Seton 22236 79
9  Dub. Coffman 22243 80
11 Seton 22:26.9 81
10  Dub. Coffman 22:27.0

12 Wyoming 22279 82
9  Walnut Hills 22:30.2 83
11 Sycamore 22:30.7 84
12 Ursuline Academy  22:32.1

9  Dub. Coffman 22:34.7

9 Seton 22:358 85
9  Walnut Hills 22:369 86
10  Lincoln 22408 87
9  Ursuline Academy  22:41.1

9  Wyoming 22459 88
10 Winton Woods 22:46.6

10  Lincoln 22547 89
12 Walnut Hills 22:55.5

10  Milford 22:574 90
12 Lincoln 23:00.0

10 Miamisburg 23.021 91
10 Walnut Hills 23:03.1

9 Seton 23.06.2 92
9  Northmont 23.075 93

Place Name

121
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139
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144
145
146
147
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149
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151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
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160

Morgan Maloney
Carly Ketring
Bridget Lloyd
Audrey Warren
Lexi Duff

Ashley Carr
Grace Berlier
Avery Samms
Olivia Severyn
Catherine Dauer
Sarah Pearson
Grace Deppert
Megan Edrich
Maggie Simmons
Marie Schenkel
Molly Glover
Laney Olszewski
Gaby Pereda
Shelby Sash
Lisa Lin
Kaeleigh Gould
Brooke Stansell
Willow Hayward
Chloe Lehn
Molly Sarver
Lana Moore
Nikki McKiernan
Brooke Hall

Eva Stalter
Taniah Richard
Emily Siderits
Margaret York
Maddie Palmer
Fynn Roberts
Colleen Arrasmith
Madeline Hardwick
Emma Davis
Alexandria Ibold
Tori Scholl
Morgan Reddy

Race Results

Grade School
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Seton

Miamisburg
Turpin

Walnut Hills
Loveland

Dub. Scioto
Sycamore

Dub. Scioto
Sycamore
Highlands HS (KY)
Highlands HS (KY)
Sycamore

Seton

Wyoming

Seton

Wyoming

Ursuline Academy
Sycamore
Wyoming

Dub. Scioto

Dub. Scioto
Milford

Dub. Coffman
West Clermont
Dub. Scioto
Wyoming
Highlands HS (KY)
West Clermont
Butler

Hamilton
Sycamore

West Clermont
Wyoming
Northmont

West Clermont
Northmont

Butler

Hamilton

West Clermont
Winton Woods

Time
23:09.6
23:10.2
23:14.5
23:15.4
23:16.9
23:18.1
23:21.2
23:22.0
23.22.8
23:28.7
23:29.4
23:30.0
23:31.7
23374
23:38.2
23:394
23458
23:50.0
23:51.0
23517
23:54.0
23:55.2
23:59.6
24:04.7
24:04.9
24:06.8
24:.07.9
24:08.2
24:08.6
24:14.0
24:18.0
24:19.4
24:40.7
24:41.0
24:56.3
25:56.1
26:25.7
26:43.6
26:46.2
26:48.2
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Race 1 - HS Girls Section | Varsity - 5K
09/08/2018 - 09:00 am

Individual Race Results

Place Name Grade School Time  Points
161 Kinzie Ballinger 9  Hamilton 26:584 118
162 Lou Shanti Anthony 11 Hamilton 28:249 119
163 Ayden Hassertt 10 Winton Woods 32:22.5
164 Annie Peters 11 Hamilton 35:53.6 120
165 Claire English 11 Middletown 36:37.3
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